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EN ELECTRIC MANICURE KIT

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Power supply: 2x 1,5V AA 
batteries (not included)
• 2 speeds.

1. ACCESSORIES
2. CASE
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FIRST STEPS:
Open the battery slot and 
insert two AA 1,5V batteries in 
the main body. Please make 
sure you put them in the 
correct position following the 
polarity that it shows.

• 2 directions.
• 5 different heads.

CAUTION:
Please keep this product 
from water or heat sour-
ces. Store in a dry place. If 
not using for a long time, 
please remove the batte-
ries to avoid damage.

3. MAIN BODY
4. SPEED AND DIRECTION SELECTOR

BOX CONTENT:
1x CASE
1x MAIN BODY
5x HEADS
1x INSTRUCTION MANUAL



ES KIT DE MANICURA ELÉCTRICO

• Suministro eléctrico: 2x pilas 
1,5 V AA (no incluidas)
• 2 velocidades.

1. ACCESORIOS
2. FUNDA
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PRIMEROS PASOS:
Abra el hueco de las pilas e in-
troduzca dos pilas AA 1,5V en 
el aparato principal. Por favor, 
asegúrese de colocarlas en la 
posición correcta siguiendo 
la polaridad tal y como se 
muestra.

• 2 direcciones.
• 5 cabezales distintos.

PRECAUCIÓN:
Por favor, mantenga este 
producto lejos del agua y de 
fuentes de calor. Guárdelo 
en un sitio seco. Si no se 
va a usar durante mucho 
tiempo, por favor, retire las 
pilas para evitar daños.

3. APARATO PRINCIPAL
4. SELECCIONADOR DE VELOCIDAD 
Y DIRECCIÓN

BOX CONTENT:
1x CASE
1x MAIN BODY
5x HEADS
1x INSTRUCTION MANUAL

ESPECIFICACIONES DEL PRODUCTO



PT KIT MANICURE ELÉTRICA

• Alimentação elétrica: 2x 
pilhas AA de 1,5V (não 
incluídas).

1. ACESSÓRIOS
2. CAIXA
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PRIMEIROS PASSOS:
Abra o compartimento das 
pilhas e insira duas pilhas AA 
de 1,5V no corpo principal. 
Certifique-se de que as coloca 
na posição correta, seguindo 
a polaridade indicada.

• 2 velocidades.
• 2 direções.
• 5 cabeças diferentes.

CUIDADO:
Por favor, mantenha este 
produto longe de fontes de 
água ou calor. Guarde em 
local seco. Se não utilizar 
durante muito tempo, por 
favor remova as pilhas para 
evitar danos.

3. CORPO PRINCIPAL
4. SELETOR DE VELOCIDADE E 
DIREÇÃO

CONTEÚDO DA CAIXA:
1X CAIXA
1X CORPO PRINCIPAL
5X CABEÇAS
1X MANUAL DE INSTRUÇÕES

ESPECIFICAÇÕES DO PRODUTO



FR KIT DE MANUCURE ÉLECTRIQUE

• Alimentation : 2 piles 1,5V 
AA (non fournies)
• 2 vitesses

1. ACCESSOIRES
2. ÉTUI

4 3

2

1

PREMIÈRES ÉTAPES :
Ouvrez le logement des piles 
et insérez deux piles AA 1,5V 
dans le corps principal. Veillez 
à les placer dans la bonne po-
sition en respectant la polarité 
indiquée.

• 2 directions
• 5 têtes différentes

MISE EN GARDE :
Veuillez conserver ce produit 
à l’abri de l’eau et des sour-
ces de chaleur. Stockez-le 
dans un endroit sec. Si vous 
ne l’utilisez pas pendant une 
période prolongée, retirez 
les piles pour éviter tout 
dommage.

3. CORPS PRINCIPALE
4. SÉLECTEUR DE VITESSE ET DE 
DIRECTION

TENU DE L’EMBALLAGE
1x ÉTUI
1x CORPS PRINCIPAL
5x TÊTES
1x MODE D’EMPLOI

SPÉCIFICATIONS DU PRODUIT



DE ELEKTRISCHES MANIKÜRESET

• Stromversorgung: 2 x 1,5 V 
AA-Batterien (nicht enthalten)
• 2 Geschwindigkeiten.

1. ZUBEHÖR
2. GEHÄUSE
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ERSTE SCHRITTE:
Öffnen Sie das Batteriefach 
und legen Sie zwei 1,5 V-AA-Ba-
tterien in das Hauptgerät ein. 
Achten Sie bitte darauf, dass 
Sie sie entsprechend der ange-
gebenen Polarität in die richtige 
Position bringen.

• 2 Richtungen.
• 5 verschiedene Köpfe.

VORSICHT:
Bitte halten Sie dieses Pro-
dukt von Wasser oder Wär-
mequellen fern. An einem 
trockenen Ort aufbewahren. 
Wenn Sie das Gerät längere 
Zeit nicht benutzen, nehmen 
Sie bitte die Batterien 
heraus, um Schäden zu 
vermeiden.

3. HAUPTGERÄT
4. GESCHWINDIGKEITS- UND RICH-
TUNGSWAHLSCHALTER

INHALT DER SCHACHTEL
1 x GEHÄUSE
1 x HAUPTGERÄT
5 x Köpfe
1 x BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG

PRODUKTSPEZIFIKATIONEN



IT KIT DI MANICURE ELETTRICO

• Alimentazione: 2 batterie da 
1,5V AA (non incluse)
• 2 velocità.

1. ACCESSORI
2. CUSTODIA
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PRIMI STEP:
Aprire lo slot per le batterie e 
inserire due batterie AA da 1,5 
V nel corpo principale. Assicu-
rarsi di inserirle nella posizione 
corretta seguendo la polarità 
indicata.

• 2 direzioni.
• 5 testine diverse.

ATTENZIONE:
Tenere il prodotto lontano 
da fonti di acqua o di calore. 
Conservare in un luogo 
asciutto. Se non lo si utilizza 
per un lungo periodo di 
tempo, rimuovere le batterie 
per evitare danni.

3. CORPO PRINCIPALE
4. SELETTORE DI VELOCITÀ E 
DIREZIONE

CONTENUTO:
1 CUSTODIA
1 CORPO PRINCIPALE
5 TESTINE
1 MANUALE D’ISTRUZIONI

DETTAGLI PRODOTTO



HR ELEKTRIČNI KOMPLET ZA 
MANIKURU

• Napajanje: 2x 1,5V AA bateri-
je (nisu priložene)
• 2 brzine.

1. DODACI
2. KUĆIŠTE
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PRVI KORACI:
Otvorite pretinac za baterije 
i umetnite dvije AA baterije 
od 1,5 V u glavnu jedinicu. Prov-
jerite jeste li ih stavili u ispravan 
položaj i pripazite na prikazani 
polaritet.

• 2 smjera.
• 5 različitih nastavaka.

OPREZ:
Držite ovaj proizvod podalje 
od vode ili izvora topline. 
Čuvajte ga na suhom 
mjestu. Ako se proizvod ne 
koristi dulje vrijeme, izvadite 
baterije kako biste izbjegli 
oštećenje.

3. GLAVNA JEDINICA
4. ODABIR BRZINE I SMJERA

SADRŽAJ KUTIJE:
1x KUĆIŠTE
1x GLAVNA JEDINICA
5x NASTAVCI
1x KORISNIČKI PRIRUČNIK

SPECIFIKACIJE PROIZVODA



ARطقم العناية بالأظافر
مواصفات المنتج
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 AA مصدر القدرة: بطاريتان •
1.5 فولت )غير مشمولة(

• سرعتان.

• اتجاهان.
• 5 رؤوس فرشاة.

1. الإكسسوارات
2. العلبة

3. الجسم الرئيسي
4. مفتاح اختيار السرعة والاتجاه

الخطوات الأولى:
افتح فتحة البطارية وأدخل 
بطارياتين AA 1.5 فولت في 

الجسم الرئيسي. يرجى التأكد 
من وضعهما في الموضع الصحيح 

واتباع القطبية الظاهرة.

تحذير:
يرجى حفظ المنتج بعيدًا عن الماء 
ومصادر الحرارة. يحفظ في مكان 

بارد وجاف. في حالة عدم الاستخدام 
لمدة طويلة يرجى نزع البطاريات 

لتجنب التلف.

محتويات الصندوق
1× علبة

1× جسم رئيسي
5× رأس

1× دليل التعليمات




